
PACKAGE

Lovers Suite
Suitable for 1-2pax. 

Family Suite
Suitable for 3-4pax.

$39.90




$59.90

PREMIUM CUTS USDA APPROVED (100GRAMS)

Wagyu Beef Rump Slice

Beef Shortplate Slice

Wagyu Beef Striploin

Beef Shortrib Boneless Slice

Beef Slice

Salmon

Turkey Bacon

$10.50 

$4.00 

$19.50 

$9.00 

 $7.50 

 $10.05 

$3.00 





